Position

Licensed Professional Il

Licensed Professional Il

Licensed Professional Il

Licensed Professional Il

Licensed Professional |l

Licensed Professional Il

Technical Expert II

Licensed Professional |l

Technical Expert Il

Technical Expert Il

Technical Expert Il

Licensed Professional Il

Technical Expert II

Technical Expert Il

Other Positions Held

Licensed Professional Il

Licensed Professional Il

Licensed Professional Il

Licensed Professional Il

Licensed Professional |l

Licensed Professional Il

Technical Expert II

Licensed Professional |l

Technical Expert Il

Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

Enrollment Growth for
Nursing (RN)

Enrollment Growth for
Nursing (RN)
Enrollment Growth for
Nursing (RN)
Enrollment Growth for
Nursing (RN)
Enrollment Growth for
Nursing (RN)
Enrollment Growth for
Nursing (RN)
Enrollment Growth for
Nursing (RN)
Enrollment Growth for
Nursing (RN)
Enrollment Growth for
Nursing (RN)
Enrollment Growth for
Nursing (RN)
Enrollment Growth for
Nursing (RN)
Enrollment Growth for
Nursing (RN)
Enrollment Growth for
Nursing (RN)

Enrollment Growth for
Nursing (RN)

Total Wages

$14,651

$9,653

$8,747

$8,624

$8,477

$7,289

$2,680

$1,813

$1,490

$1,080

$500

$490

$240

$140

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$440

$290

$262

$259

$254

$1,386

$80

$54

$45

$32

$15

$97

$7

$4



