Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Licensed Professional II	Licensed Professional II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Enrollment Growth for Nursing (RN)	\$14,651	\$440
Licensed Professional II	Licensed Professional II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Enrollment Growth for Nursing (RN)	\$9,653	\$290
Licensed Professional II	Licensed Professional II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Enrollment Growth for Nursing (RN)	\$8,747	\$262
Licensed Professional II	Licensed Professional II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Enrollment Growth for Nursing (RN)	\$8,624	\$259
Licensed Professional II	Licensed Professional II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Enrollment Growth for Nursing (RN)	\$8,477	\$254
Licensed Professional II	Licensed Professional II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Enrollment Growth for Nursing (RN)	\$7,289	\$1,386
Technical Expert II	Technical Expert II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Enrollment Growth for Nursing (RN)	\$2,680	\$80
Licensed Professional II	Licensed Professional II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Enrollment Growth for Nursing (RN)	\$1,813	\$54
Technical Expert II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Enrollment Growth for Nursing (RN)	\$1,490	\$45
Technical Expert II	Technical Expert II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Enrollment Growth for Nursing (RN)	\$1,080	\$32
Technical Expert II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Enrollment Growth for Nursing (RN)	\$500	\$15
Licensed Professional II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Enrollment Growth for Nursing (RN)	\$490	\$97
Technical Expert II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Enrollment Growth for Nursing (RN)	\$240	\$7
Technical Expert II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Enrollment Growth for Nursing (RN)	\$140	\$4